
of 	(Al 	Q-ttU 5 Mold tiVA t 	fLi  
(Name and Title of Officer Endorsing Resolution) 

(Name of Organization) 

£esolu fulfirfros/- / go 6 g 

NON-CORPORATE RESOLUTION 

Account Number 	
Sue, hail art, a\'--\\ 05k  -  eaptio-1  

BE IT RESOLVED THAT 
	 Patrick M. Weber, Controller 

Name and Tile of Officer(s) Endorsing Certificate Power 

Is hereby authorized to sell, assign and endorse for transfer, certificates irepresenting stocks, bonds, or other securities 
now registered or hereafter registered in the name of 	fik 	it,  

(Organization) 

Marita Herold, City Clerk 

hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of a resolution duly adopted by the 

(Name of Governing Body of the Organization) 

at a meeting or by unanimous consent in lieu of meeting duly held/ratified the 	12th  

day of  January 	year  2004 	, at which a quorum was present and voting and that the same has not 
been repealed or amended and remains in full force and effect and does not conflict with the 

City Investment Policy 
(Name of Document under which Organization Is Operating) 

fitkiu-eol  
Officer (Other than witodzed officer) 

Date 	Ilia loll  

state  M orritava_  
County 	abiA)c 	e- 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 

This  /a 	of :Tan Hir3Year ".2°°  

St Lsa 	

all)-46-4—  

My Commission Expires 	  

n(sigrreititaur;4171 
Year  ard2-003  

escidisu8  t. eirtettitr 

0000 542676 (Veach Rev 02) 

1)44-e One- 



state  mos-amt.,  

county  Yt ft obos-10 ne 

This  4)--  	Day of iladf24 yea, 0 

Subscriber sworn to before me 

NON-CORPORATE RESOLUTION 

Account Number 

 \ 05 — 8eucte/074411" 

BE IT RESOLVED THAT 
Charles F. Tooley, Mayor 

  

Name and Tele of Officer(s) Endorsing Certificate Power 

Is hereby authorized to sell, assign and endorse for transfer, certificates representing stocks, bonds, or other securities 
now registered or hereafter registered in the name of  Ce--  btfri #1,  

(Organization) 

Marita Herold, City Clerk 
(Name and Title of Officer Endorsing Resolution) 

of 	  I'Vhndavizt-d  
(Name of Organization) 

hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of a resolution duly adopted by the CAA 	C011/14,(A( 

 

  

(Name of Governing Body of the Organization) 

at a meeting or by unanimous consent in lieu of meeting duly held/ratified the 	 
day of  ,Tannary 	year  20 0 4 	, at which a quorum was present and voting and that the same has not 
been repealed or amended and remains in full force and effect and does not conflict with the 

City Investment Policy 

12th 

(Name of Document under which Organization is Operating) 

"-77)a , ) Air Al A 
Officer (Other 	afarized officer) 

Date 	/hal° if  

0000 542676 (1/each Rev 02) 

Page ildc 



Is hereby authorized to sell, assign and endorse for transfer, certificates representing stocks, bonds, or other securities 
now registered or hereafter registered in the name of im• • C. • 

NON-CORPORATE RESOLUTION 

A 	 Sac-ha/tut cco unt Nurcbeck  \ \Ds 	 coon  

01\11)(14 (C)\ 	uAeArt-Tt, 	krt.:pi-I Tigveciyaerti Cooft_o.  
Name and Title of cer(s) Endorsing Certificate Power 

(Organization) 

Marita Herold, City Clerk 
(Name and The of Officer Endorsing Resolution) 

of 	en -k if 1?)1 I LI/ c i  L-Ylelnini.a/mc,  
(Name of Organization) 

hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy pf a resolution duly adopted by the 	  
OA* Cowykol  

(Name of Governing Body of the Organization) 

at a meeting or by unanimous consent in lieu of meeting duly held/ratified the 
day of  January 	year  20 04  	at which a quorum was present and voting and that the same has not 
been repealed or amended and remains in full force and effect and does not conflict with the 

City Investment Policy 
(Name of Document under which Organization is Operating) 

LI"» a ALM ) AIPA A_FA. 
Officer (Other 7  authored officer) 

Date 	 MI  

BE fT RESOLVED THAT 

12th 

state  a 0 filet nit  

county  14 //otos 710 A4  

Subscribed and sworn to before me 

payer frtIL__jitt-eia oar  eZ 00 171  

My Commission Expires 	  

sit 5E2  ASignr 3ofitrAyellugloter- 

yearea0 C 

ar t 	e 'Pe , 01  

This 	  

0000 542676 (1/each Rev 02) 

les";41i6rc 
Page —1—An 
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